Artistic Adventures 2023

Date Time & Place Who to contact
18 Sat. 10:00-1:30 McMichael Gallery and Lunch Janet
G | $20; 65 + $17; 25 | 7
Kleinberg, McMichael eneral 5 yrs+ 5 yrs or less 3
Apr 15 Sat. 10am to 3-ish? Toronto Gallery Tour: Janet & Catharine
2023 T ¢ WAAC and then Lunch, then Gardiner Museum
oronto General $15; 65 yrs + $11; Youth Free
22 Sat. 10-4 ASK Studio tour together No RSVPs needed
May 23 Tues. 6:30 — 9:30. Toronto Figure Drawing, partially clothed models Giovannina/ Janet
11 Thurs. 7-9 Pub Portraits Giovannina
Rockfords, King City
Jun 8 Thurs. 7-9. Schomberg Pub Portraits. Location to be decided Giovannina
24 Saturday, 1-3:30 Plein Air Janet & Ann
Ann Raney’s: 2415 17th
Sideroad, north of King City
Jul 13 Thurs. 7-9:30 Plein Air by the Pool at Kelley’s Janet & Kelly
Kelly’s: 32 Western Ave.
27 Thurs. 7-9 Pub Portraits Giovannina
Location TBD Holgan’s Inn or Schomberg pub (outside)?
Aug 26 Sat. 1-3:30 Plein Air at Ida’s Janet & Ida
2 Cain Court, Nobleton
Sep 9 Sat. 1-3:30 Nobleton Plein Air , Hambly house Janet
Nobleton North/West corner of King & 27,
then St Phillip’s bakery.
17 Sun., afternoon ASK Street Gallery together No RSVPs needed
Schomberg Show up, share cell phones #s to connect
23 Sat. 1-3:30 Hike and Plein Air, Cold Creek Pat with Janet
Oct 5 Thurs. 7-9. Schomberg Pub Portraits, At pub replacing Scruffy Duck Giovannina
14 Sat.,1-3:30 Technique Exploration: Collage Carole & Helen
At Carole’s or Helen’s assisted by Janet
Nov 2 Thurs., 7-9:30 Technique Exploration: Janet with Kelly
Carole’s: 6770 19th Inspirational Art Word & small gift exchange
Sideroad, Schomberg with Kelly leading
15-22 | To be decided Heffel’s auction preview show in Toronto Janet, if it happens
Dec 7 Thurs. 7-9 Pub Portraits, Schomberg Giovannina, Janet
Schomberg Pub
Jan 11 Thurs. 7-9 Pub Portraits Giovannina
2024 Schomberg
20 Sat. 1-3:30 Technique Exploration: Pottery Sculpture Giovannina &
Helen’s: 8080 18t Sideroad | Giovannina leading Helen
Feb 10 Sat. 1-3:30 Spa & Event Planning day Janet
2024 Location to be decided
20 Tuesday 4:30 to 8:30 ROM Giovannina

ROM in Toronto

Free. Sketching of the taxidermy collection.




